IRiffeI Motocross - 4@ Etapa
65cc Capinzal 1,550 Km ._._.
Corrida 17/10/2010 15:40. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:59:03

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 2:01.964 +2.349 16:03:49.044
(98) JOSE BRAYAN 4 2:11.515 +11.900 16:06:00.559
1 15:59:35.297 5 2:06.847 +7.232 16:08:07.406
2 1:49.257 +2.275 16:01:24.554 6 1:59.885 +0.270 16:10:07.291
3 1:47.140 +0.158 16:03:11.694 7 1:59.615 16:12:06.906
4 1:46.982 16:04:58.676 8 1:59.851 +0.236 16:14:06.757
5 1:48.037 +1.055 16:06:46.713 9 2:10.170 +10.555 16:16:16.927
6 1:47.560 +0.578 16:08:34.273 10 2:00.011 +0.396 16:18:16.938
7 1:48.175 +1.193 16:10:22.448
8 1:51.433 +4.451 16:12:13.881 (74) LEONARDO SIMAS MACHADO
9 1:50.327 +3.345 16:14:04.208 1 15:59:44.969
10 1:49.804 +2.822 16:15:54.012 2 2:09.328 +9.078 16:01:54.297
1 1:51.359 +4.377 16:17:45.371 3 2:03.669 +3.419 16:03:57.966
4 2:09.214 +8.964 16:06:07.180
(45) LEONARDO DE SOUZA 5 2:06.975 +6.725 16:08:14.155
1 15:59:36.738 6 2:00.393 +0.143 16:10:14.548
2 1:51.356 +1.012 16:01:28.094 7 2:04.044 +3.794 16:12:18.592
3 1:50.344 16:03:18.438 8 2:02.223 +1.973 16:14:20.815
4 1:52.219 +1.875 16:05:10.657 9 2:00.554 +0.304 16:16:21.369
5 1:51.027 +0.683 16:07:01.684 10 2:00.250 16:18:21.619
6 1:51.237 +0.893 16:08:52.921
7 1:52.361 +2.017  16:10:45.282 (7) IGOR POFFO NAU
8 1:53.533 +3.189 16:12:38.815 1 15:59:41.543
9 1:54.773 +4.429 16:14:33.588 2 2:11.916 +8.368 16:01:53.459
10 1:51.850 +1.506 16:16:25.438 3 2:09.129 +5.581 16:04:02.588
1 1:57.978 +7.634 16:18:23.416 4 2:07.351 +3.803 16:06:09.939
5 2:06.708 +3.160 16:08:16.647
(919) GABRIEL DELLAFLORA 6 2:05.422 +1.874 16:10:22.069
1 15:59:47.569 7 2:03.592 +0.044 16:12:25.661
2 2:01.264 +8.438 16:01:48.833 8 2:06.576 +3.028 16:14:32.237
3 2:42.740 +49.914 16:04:31.573 9 2:04.085 +0.537 16:16:36.322
4 1:53.180 +0.354 16:06:24.753 10 2:03.548 16:18:39.870
5 1:53.197 +0.371 16:08:17.950
6 1:56.696 +3.870 16:10:14.646 (333) BRUNO COUTO
7 1:52.826 16:12:07.472 1 15:59:40.723
8 1:55.566 +2.740 16:14:03.038 2 2:07.974 +6.430 16:01:48.697
9 1:53.960 +1.134 16:15:56.998 3 2:08.854 +7.310 16:03:57.551
10 1:54.371 +1.545 16:17:51.369 4 2:09.002 +7.458 16:06:06.553
5 2:09.524 +7.980 16:08:16.077
(72) JOAO GABRIEL DA VEIGA 6 2:07.478 +5.934 16:10:23.555
1 15:59:39.439 7 2:08.650 +7.106 16:12:32.205
2 2:05.675 +5.464 16:01:45.114 8 2:05.201 +3.657 16:14:37.406
3 2:03.607 +3.396 16:03:48.721 9 2:03.021 +1.477 16:16:40.427
4 2:02.674 +2.463 16:05:51.395 10 2:01.544 16:18:41.971
5 2:00.968 +0.757 16:07:52.363
6 2:01.451 +1.240 16:09:53.814
7 2:01.843 +1.632 16:11:55.657
8 2:01.488 +1.277 16:13:57.145
9 2:02.578 +2.367 16:15:59.723
10 2:00.211 16:17:59.934
(28) KAUE VIEIRA
1 15:59:40.971
2 2:09.359 +11.894 16:01:50.330
3 2:05.277 +7.812 16:03:55.607
4 2:03.838 +6.373 16:05:59.445
5 2:01.793 +4.328 16:08:01.238
6 2:01.840 +4.375 16:10:03.078
7 2:01.421 +3.956 16:12:04.499
8 2:00.842 +3.377 16:14:05.341
9 1:57.465 16:16:02.806
10 2:07.314 +9.849 16:18:10.120
(15) PIETRO GRAZIK PIMENTEL
1 15:59:39.993
2 2:07.087 +7.472 16:01:47.080
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